
Use to locate a component with one locating-screw hole.

BJ400

BJ701
Locating Screw

Cylindrical Locators

BJ701-12065
BJ701-12075
BJ701-16055
BJ701-16065
BJ701-16075

BJ701-12045
BJ701-12055
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Material : SCM435 steel
Heat Treat : Quenched and tempered
Finish : Black oxide
Precision ground

Weight
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How To Use
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